
UVETECH

  > 300J/m² (9.000 h) 
   AISI 304  
   9 bar  

  230/240 V- 50/60 Hz 

107  403  
   10  

 1  
  ½"  
  285  
   16

UV-C Dose

Max. pressure
Electrical supply

Max. debit
Number of lamps
Plumbing connections
Input-output dimensions (mm)
Power absorption (W ±2%)

Collector material: stainless steel

1

190

5

12

30 years of experience
Domestic water treatment

and industrial.


